
Coaches:

John Perry
James Pope

Crossland High
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 5, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ High Point
High

7:15
PM

9:00
PM

High Point
High NL

Dec 9, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Bladensburg
High

7:15
PM

9:00
PM

Crossland
High NL

Dec 12, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Gwynn Park
High

7:15
PM

8:45
PM

Gwynn Park
Main
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver: PG
ATHLETIC BUS L

Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Friendly High 7:15

PM
9:00
PM

Crossland
High L

Dec 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

International
High School @
Largo

7:15
PM

9:00
PM

Crossland
High L

Jan 14, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Central High 7:15

PM
9:00
PM

Crossland
High L

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Potomac
High

7:15
PM

9:15
PM Potomac High L

Jan 30, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Frederick
Douglass High

7:15
PM

9:00
PM

Crossland
High L

Feb 3, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Largo High 7:00

PM
9:00
PM Largo High Bus/Driver: PG

ATHLETIC BUS L

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

International
High School @
Largo

7:15
PM

9:00
PM

Crossland
High L

Feb 18, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Oxon Hill
High

7:00
PM TBD Bus/Driver: PG

ATHLETIC BUS L

Feb 18, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ TBD TBD TBD Bus/Driver: PG

ATHLETIC BUS L
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